Mayor Patrick L. McCrory

Mayor Pro Tem Susan Burgess

Michael Barnes
Nancy Carter
Andy Dulin
Anthony Foxx
Patsy Kinsey

John W. Lassiter
Don Lochman
James Mitchell, Jr.
Patrick Mumford
Warren F. Turner

CITY COUNCIL WORKSHOP

Tuesday, January 3, 2006

Room 267

4:00 p.m. CLOSED SESSION

Request for Council Action:  Adopt a motion pursuant to NCGS 143-318.11(a)(3) to go into closed

session to consult with attorneys employed or retained by the City of Charlotte in order to preserve the
attorney-client privilege and to consider and give instructions to the attorneys concerning the handling

of a claim.

5:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Dinner

Economic Development and Transportation: Environmental Policy
Framework

Economic Development: Duke Power / FERC Hydro Relicensing
Transportation: Transportation Project Planning and Design

Citizens’ Forum
Room 267



