Mavor Patrick L. McCroryMavor Pro Tem Susan BurgessMichael BarnesJohn W. LassiterNancy CarterDon LochmanAndy DulinJames Mitchell, Jr.Anthony FoxxPatrick MumfordPatsy KinseyWarren F. Turner

CITY COUNCIL WORKSHOP

Tuesday, January 3, 2006

Room 267

4:00 p.m. CLOSED SESSION

<u>Request for Council Action</u>: Adopt a motion pursuant to NCGS 143-318.11(a)(3) to go into closed session to consult with attorneys employed or retained by the City of Charlotte in order to preserve the attorney-client privilege and to consider and give instructions to the attorneys concerning the handling of a claim.

5:00 p.m.	Dinner
5:15 p.m.	Economic Development and Transportation: Environmental Policy Framework
6:15 p.m.	Economic Development: Duke Power / FERC Hydro Relicensing
6:45 p.m.	Transportation: Transportation Project Planning and Design
7:30 p.m.	Citizens' Forum Room 267